
P.O. and Farm at Island Creek

Froluhl lo Kingston, Mais.

C. J. Santhcson, Monager

W.W. Dawlne, Cashier

Telephone, 138-R Plymouth

A. J. NJtllKJJl

i eiepnone Mngsion

The Bcnj Farm Company

Island Creek, Mass.

April 30, 1932

To Our Customers:-

To you, who appreciate a clean, rich milk produced right

here at home, handled by modern methods and delivered to you within

a few hours of milking4 we offer something that others cannot

give you at any price.

As you know our "barns and dairy are open at any time for

your inspection. Milk is a very important health food, MOST im

portant where there are children. Can you afford to take the gamble

when you have the best within your reach?

To meet a persistent demand, we are, this summer, going

to furnish a Special Raw Baby Milk. This milk will be taken from

cows carefully selected, (Durham, Ayeshire and Holstein) whose milk

is more readily assimulated- and digested by children, than the

heavier, richer milk from Jerseys and Guernseys.

All other products are PASTEURIZED in our plant as soon

as received from our barns. Of course our herd is under constant

State and Federal Supervision.

Beginning May 1st our prices to you will be:-

Bay Farm Family Milk

Bay Farm Grade "A" Milk

Bay Farm Special Baby Milk

Bay Farm Extra Heavy Cream

Bay Farm Light Cream

14 cts a quart

16 cts a quart

(raw) 18-cts a quart

25 cts a 1/2 pint jar

15 cts a 1/2 pint jar

Thanking you for past favors and assuring you of our

best efforts to serve you this season, we remain,

Dic./CJS

Yours respectfully,

The Bay Farm Company



„_,_ 11 j r«. fc C- J- Santheion. Manager
N ,..,-„ »~u-.. . P.O. and Fwmat Island Creek W. W. Dewing. Cashier
r Freight to Kingston, Mass.

Telephone. 138-R Plymouth

THE BAY FARM COMITY
ISLAND CREEK, MASS/'

"April 30, 1932

To Our Customers:-

We are prepared to fill your requirements for Milk and
Cream this season! We shall continue the same pollcy that we have
followed for the past fifty years of giving nothing hut the Best,
"both in quality and service.

To vou who appreciate a clean, rich mdlk produced right
here at home haAdled hy modern methods and delivered to you within
a ?ew hours of milking, we offer something that others cannot

give you at any price.

As vou know our "barns and dairy are open at any time for

when you have the best within your reach?

To meet a persistent demand, we are, this summer, going

heavier, richer milk from Jerseys and Guernseys.

All other products are PASTEURIZED in our plant as soon
as received from ou/harns. Of course our herd is under constant
State and Federal Supervision.

Our prices to you this season will "be:-

g -ig& „.., | f.: It ,„
Bay Farm Extra Heavy Cream 25 cts a 1/2 pint jar
Bay Farm Light Cream 15 cts a 1/2 pint jar

we have to increase our herd to meet the demands of

and prevent you from heing disappointed when you arrive.

Thanking you for past patronage and assuring you of our
•best efforts to serve you this season, we remain,

v.

Yours respectfully,

The Bay Farm Company



BAY F

Memorandum of some of the larger Unpaid Milk Bills,

Duxburjr Route:

Acct jn'o .

1 Glass, Asa

4-1

still taking

Gifford, Stephen W. *

45
51
60

103
117/
150

170

Whitney, Lawrence not talcing

old Dal

current

till

(Summer)
Percy, Dr.

Gilaan, Harris
Harlow R.L. (Shepard Stores) " _,„„
Bailey, A.H. local carpenter, not talcing
Stevens Ed still taking

_,„ Converse H.B.

174 -itettnies 3?.W.
177 Earle W.S.

Leeds,.. Mrs E.W.
Cotter P... J. . ...
Winsor, Sanford paying for current milk,
Kellog*, Harold Summer
Emerson S.S» paying for current milk
Cushing,-?aul still taking

Carver'Mr3 K. " "
Wadsworth Samuel Go. still taking

175
256

263
275
291

302

316
324

Summer
n

H

11

a

1408 Emerson, Richard .
1413 VounK, Harold W. old balance (3 years)
1419 Lyons, Irving w*. Summer

1422 Mason D.S. "
1452 Martin, W.C. "

Plymouth Routes:

447- Hurd, Henry w«,-,«
537 Bittinger, Fritz Paying current bills
584 Humphrey, C.P. moved away for winter
592 Chapman Sumner 3till taking

598 Seigel tfritz
687 Hill,. Karl

689 Davis Harry

691 Rudolph, Pred
7JJ3 Barron ff..
744 Bruce, Dr. H.M
828 Sullivan John

956 Brown, David T
966 Sturtevant, Henry

1060 Keith, Clinton

1184 Dries, Mrs w.
H97 Hadaway, Mrs

1202 Beauregard, Ernest
1247 Leonardi, Artnur

1253 Hardy, Mrs teacher

II H

II II

has ,1ust died
still taking (cash)

tl H

not taking, paying slowly
still taking
paying ca3h now

still taking

not taking
tt 11

still taking
a n

« « Husband died

,09
12.70

49=o80
1*2.60;

23.20
50,42

25.64

33.80

86.80
36.70
45.20

51.10

80.48
47.20

213*37
53.66
49.14

40.34-

123I20
43*80

23«80

26.00

65.32

87.23
97.82

70.98
81.34

52.33
48.04

29o94

77.56

54.13
57.52

136.14

32.44

95.72
33.04

31.28

47.39
50.05

119.20

O.K*

(Oct&HDV )

O.K. -k {-••/
O.K.

O.K.

O.K,

O.K.

O.K.

O.K.

Old bal T

slow

old bal T

O.K* •, I
O.K.

old bal

O.K.

O.K,

O.K.

T

old bal

T

O.K.

T

O.K.

O.K.

T -
old balance

O.K.

O.K.

O.K.

O.K.

O.K.

paying off
slowly.

There are of course a ereat many more smaller unpaid balances

tSat they will eventually pay up without any legal^U



Unpaid Bills Kovembor

ifov,. toll!a Balance©

Armour •* Co

Bradlay
BrocKton oas

s "Bros

Co

l Corp

cobb •'*

0 ■»« Co

Duxtoury

Ti»

1931

J» Coy&rquUa

rrii3S Mofcor Co

Herrici. Auto Sales

Kingston Laundry

Kingston ilardv-are

Kingston Taxes 19j«-
Lawrence v.L* co

sterry Bros

iianafloid, 3.K.

Mills, tfraaJE ?•
uillar uoal Co

Pr^as

H. a. Tel •'•* Sal
IPlyj'ioutn ^.ctor Sales

Ply9- Coroa^o 00
0ru Caj.» * Seal

a Judnott
farms creamery

H « (O

Stony Brook Garage

Standard Oil 00
Slierman ff .A • (eat..)
wasrtiDurn, c.P. Co 4

6.55

1,SO

9*06

.55
28.70

7.60

7.00

32,98

28.00

3.75
18.00

.50

108.70
6IS.60

12ft.SO

6.27

( 55.00 )

500.00

L5>6.00

9«.O6

26l5.7iS

144oO

105.55

21-00

6 0.18

V.05

276.74

Totals

64.45
6.2?

V55
55.00

1.30

3.2U

9.06
500.00

.00

.06

4.6'+

7.60
7.00

p.27

61H.40

*il.(

16 **

il.Ou

3.1^
2^*00

la.oo

7.05

10i'< . 70
6in.6O

M-05*^

-V Totals from-Milk-Ledger ror Hoveraber-;:

Balance owing
Kov. 1 Sales

routft 4177-31 1346.46

Plymoutn '

Totals

5631.90-

9-R09.21 4666.42

November

Collections

1685-12

Balance owing

Dec. 1

3838.65

3480.48__ 5471.38_

5165.60 9310.03



1278
6B8

755
5

655
556
505

910

1222

1195

953

1159
771

1275

Mills Customers who nave discontinued since Doc. 1 1951

North Plymouth routa

Mrs Soltaire, 70 Sorest Ave»

RoDt I. Low, 51 forest Ave.
Carl Parizzi, 6 Magoni Ter.

p* Borattl,

Mrs Stein,

17 souaa lano

**«, «.w—, 291 Court St..
Mrs Chas \V©^Toq?, 28 Centennial St.
Mra Edward Carr, 52 Centennial St.
Joseph Eaos, 5 ?©cic Ave.

Kenneth Bourne, 11 Hall St.
iSfmH. ClarK, 12 Cushman St*
Leon AKoley, 70 Allerton St.
Henry Susi, o?ay

South Plymouth

Adolf Schreitoer

Oeo Barlow

Jamas Spooner

Mr3 Drew

Keil McDonald

ff. K. Clars:

C» P.

115 Court St.

105 Court St.
27 north St.

62 pleasant St.

j>2 Stafford St.
30 Mt Pleasant St.

10 Winter St.

1 qt

/ •■'■*'

I
1

1

5
2

N

H

H

It

DuxUury, rout©

1595 Mrs 0. M. Lewis
371 A. B. Courteen

357 Chas Bossier

99 8. S1. Barriault

H

H

II

*&: A. ;..U- */*
'3



V i*-^«*UloAi
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the present.

enclosed VU* « > x tt t. «-

here in the safe for

A. L.



CJ.Santheson, ««>■

W.W. Dewing, CasK

Telephone, 138-R PW.ITK

A. J. Nassikas

Manaeer Poullry Dcpt.

Telephone Kineston 220

The Bay Farm Company

Island Creek, Mass.

BALA1TCE SHEET, December 31. 1926.

ASSETS

Cash

Acc'ts. Receivable

Hisc.

IJassikaa ?arax, F.H.

Inv.

Duxbury Town Pipe
Line"

Inventories
Cattle

Poultry

Per.'-.. Property

•Tot.il Current Assets

Land & -Buildinfs

Total Aaaets

$ 2,387.26

$12,238.30

10,000.00

3,500.00
£»565,58
1.285.00

25,109.19

^34,847.03

..40,285.10

;;. Payable
iliac.

Adv. by A. L.

I76tou Payable v
3

Poultry Loan
A. L. family loan

J|IABILI«P I e S

$16,747.38
__ 4,527.41 $21,274.79

Capital :>tock - 905
ohs. no par value -
book value

?otal liabilities

1'^rL?!lSUI!ance — ^2,250.00
llo :A>r 1

_1,15O.OO 21.150.0Q
.79

_3g>707.34



BAY; SAH&

Assessed valuation of real estate in Duxb .r,y

1930

Housd ------------- ,»36OO«

statole — — flob.

fttafcle <c 3t\ed9 5000.

81103 1200.

Cow Bam jtfoo.

cseames\y __-_-_ 50CO.

sn©d & worx snop --- — 250 •

Ice House 350.

Henneries — 1000.

8tore Eou^e --- — •- - - - ~ j>7*> •

Brooder ncuso 3500.

Wind ulna ^5O, .
t

^os on Hera's ---------- 1S00.

(Oarage - - 200.

Coeary Kcuse ~~ 1600.

tStaTDie 900.

otner Dui.ic!}vigs 100.

Land (uovie-stead) 6S00.

Land (•.VoTtcn House) 100.

^ Lasd (oo'iry House) - ^00.

^36925.

Heir HOU3S -%& fe^

1931

tfoo.

5000,

1200.

5300.

5000.

350«

-350.

1000.

;>5oo.

350.

lt»00.

200.

liSOO.

900.

100.

6floo.

100.

'1-00.

■'<*

^


